Case #

Customer Name :

ACNA
Address
FCC Tariff #

MATERIAL
Cable
Conduit
Electronics
Poles
Vendor

LABOR
Engineering
OSP Tech

CAP COSTS

CASE PREP
Filing Fee*
CNE
CBS
Admin

TOTAL

Service Description:

2005-327071

Vonage Network Inc.

VDV

23 Main Street, Holmdel, NJ
21

2,277.56

0.00

0.00

132.47

0.00

362.22

1,222.65

3,994.91

57.00

229.48

114.74

172.98

4,569.11

07733

6.32hrs. @ $
25.28 hrs. @ $

574.20
*Tariff Filing Fee (FCC Fee) as rec

CAP COSTS + CASE PREP

Special Construction for new facilities to Vonage Network Inc. at 23 Main Street, Molmdel NJ.
to the FRHDNJFH central office.
The tariff service associated with this request is IEF.



commended by F. Moreschi.



